Copyright State of Victoria. No part of this publication may be reproduced except as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968 (Cth), to comply with a statutory requirement or pursuant to a written agreement. The information is only valid at the time and in the form obtained from the LANDATA REGD TM System. None of the State of Victoria, its agents or contractors, accepts responsibility for any subsequent publication or reproduction of the information.

The Victorian Government acknowledges the Traditional Owners of Victoria and pays respects to their ongoing connection to their Country, History and Culture. The Victorian Government extends this respect to their Elders, past, present and emerging.

HISTORICAL SEARCH STATEMENT

Land Use Victoria

Page 1 of 4

Produced 29/06/2024 11:13 PM

Volume 9638 Folio 307

Folio Creation: Created as paper folio continued as computer folio

Parent title Volume 09036 Folio 689

RECORD OF HISTORICAL DEALINGS

Date Lodged for Date Recorded Dealing Imaged Dealing Type and

Registration on Register Details

RECORD OF VOTS DEALINGS

Date Lodged for Date Recorded Dealing Imaged

Registration on Register

AN296882V (O) 21/11/2016 03/01/2017 Y

TRANSMISSION APPLICATION

FROM:

JUNE ALLISON FLOOD

TO:

GARY JOHN FLOOD

SUSAN ELIZABETH FLOOD

VICKI CHRISTINA FLOOD

RESULTING PROPRIETORSHIP:

Estate Fee Simple

Joint Proprietors

GARY JOHN FLOOD of 10 MCINTYRE LANE YERING VIC 3770

SUSAN ELIZABETH FLOOD of 17 VALENCIA ROAD LILYDALE VIC 3140

VICKI CHRISTINA FLOOD of UNIT 4 6 PATRICK AVENUE NORTH CROYDON VIC 3136

Legal Personal Representative(s) of JUNE ALLISON FLOOD deceased

AN296882V 21/11/2016

21/11/2016 03/01/2017 AN296883T (O)

TRANSFER OF LAND BY ENDORSEMENT

FROM:

GARY JOHN FLOOD

SUSAN ELIZABETH FLOOD

VICKI CHRISTINA FLOOD

VICKI CHRISTINA FLOOD

RESULTING PROPRIETORSHIP:

Estate Fee Simple

Sole Proprietor

VICKI CHRISTINA FLOOD of UNIT 4 6 PATRICK AVENUE NORTH CROYDON VIC 3136

AN296883T 21/11/2016

AND LAPSING OF CAVEAT N998509G

STATEMENT END

VOTS Snapshot

Title 9638/307 Page 1 of 4



Copyright State of Victoria. No part of this publication may be reproduced except as permitted by the Copyright Act 1968 (Cth), to comply with a statutory requirement or pursuant to a written agreement. The information is only valid at the time and in the form obtained from the LANDATA REGD TM System. None of the State of Victoria, its agents or contractors, accepts responsibility for any subsequent publication or reproduction of the information.

The Victorian Government acknowledges the Traditional Owners of Victoria and pays respects to their ongoing connection to their Country, History and Culture. The Victorian Government extends this respect to their Elders, past, present and emerging.

HISTORICAL SEARCH STATEMENT

Land Use Victoria

Page 2 of 4

VOLUME 09638 FOLIO 307 124063945643U Produced 03/01/2017 11:57 am

LAND DESCRIPTION

Lot 1 on Plan of Subdivision 112004. PARENT TITLE Volume 09036 Folio 689 Created by instrument L562034D 15/03/1985

REGISTERED PROPRIETOR

Estate Fee Simple
Sole Proprietor
JUNE ALLISON FLOOD of 125 JUMPING CREEK RD WONGA PARK 3115
T390572U 02/11/1994

ENCUMBRANCES, CAVEATS AND NOTICES

CAVEAT N998509G 07/02/1989
Caveator
AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
Capacity CHARGEE
Date of claim 12/01/1989
Lodged by
443M BAKER & MCKENZIE
Notices to
443M BAKER & MCKENZIE; 525 COLLINS ST MELBOURNE 3000

Any encumbrances created by Section 98 Transfer of Land Act 1958 or Section 24 Subdivision Act 1988 and any other encumbrances shown or entered on the plan or imaged folio set out under DIAGRAM LOCATION below.

DIAGRAM LOCATION

SEE LP112004 FOR FURTHER DETAILS AND BOUNDARIES

Paper Title Images

9638/307 - Version 1, Date 21/09/2000

Title 9638/307 Page 2 of 4

Delivered by LANDATA®, timestamp 29/06/2024 23:13 Page 1 of 2

ORIGINAL

NOT TO BE TAKEN FROM THE OFFICE
OF TITLES



REGISTER BOOK

vol.9638 fol.307

Certificate of Title



UNDER THE "TRANSFER OF LAND ACT"

DATE: 15/3/85

VOL

DERIVED FROM VOL.9036 FOL.689 L562034D

ENCUMBRANCES

OFFICE OF TITLES

Assistant Registrar of Titles

1298 ha.



T09638-307-1-1

$\mathsf{vol}.9638 \quad \mathsf{fol}.307$

CAVEAT NO. Juliose LODGED 30.9.81

CAVEAT WILL LANSE ON

STIGITION OF _ 4543383T

15 OCT 1991

RLP.

MORTGAGE

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND SAVINGS BANK

LIMITED

REGISTERED

M722636S

OFFICE OF TITLES M.J.M.
VICTORIA

CAVEAT

CAVEATOR: AVCO FINANCIAL SERVICES LIMITED

CAPACITY: CHARGEE

DATE OF CLAIM DOCUMENT: 12/1/89

LODGED BY: 443M BAKER & MCKENZIE OF

525 COLLINS ST. MELBOURNE 3000

NOTICE TO: AS ABOVE

NO: N998509G DATE: 7/2/89



JOINT PROPRIETORS

ALBERT EDGAR FLOOD & JUNE ALLISON FLOOD

OF 125 JUMPING CREEK RD. WONGA PARK

REGISTERED 13/9/91

R543383T



MORTGAGE

AUSTRALIA AND NEW ZEALAND BANKING

GROUP LIMITED

REGISTERED 4710/9

R577255G



PROPRIETOR

JUNE ALLISON FLOOD

125 JUMPING CREEK RD. WONGA PARK 3115

T390572U 2/11/94



1646(F4)